Due By May 1, 2008 DOCUMENT # A0000000765 1. Entity Name MCDONOUGH LIMITED PARTNERSHIP				FILED Mar 24, 2008 08:00 A Secretary of State		
Principal Plac 6468 PARKI SARASOTA, I		Mailing Address 6468 PARKLAND DRIVE SARASOTA, FL 34243				
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SP			~ F	03172008 No Chg-LP CR2E003 (12/06)		
. 		IE IN IHIS SPA	UE	4. FEI Number 65-1023557	Applied For Not Applicable	
	6. Name and Address of C			5. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 Additional Fee Required	
6468 PAR	UGH, DONALD F KLAND DRIVE FA, FL 34243	an eur Kegisteren Afleit		DO NOT W IN THIS SP		
 The above the obliga SIGNATURE 	e named entity submits this stater tions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of register		ed office or registe	ed agent, or both, in the State of Fi	lorida. I am familiar with, and accept	
the obliga	lions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of register FILE After May A GENERAL PARTI		IUST BE REGIS			
the obliga SIGNATURE 12. DOCUMENT # NAME STREET ADDRESS	Ilions of registered agent. Signeture, typed or printed name of register File After May A GENERAL PARTI NOTE: General Partne GENERAL PA MCDONOUGH, DONALD F	ed agent and utle if applicable. NOW!!! FEE IS \$500.00 y 1, 2008, Fee will be \$900.00 NER THAT IS A BUSINESS ENTITY A rs MAY NOT be changed on the form RTNER INFORMATION	IUST BE REGIS	TERED AND ACTIVE WITH TH It must be filed to change a g	DATE HIS OFFICE. Jeneral partner.	
the obliga SIGNATURE 12. DOCUMENT # NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP DOCUMENT # NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	tions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of register File After May A GENERAL PARTI NOTE: General Partne GENERAL PA MCDONOUGH, DONALD F 6468 PARKLAND DRIVE	ed agent and utle if applicable. NOWILL FEE IS \$500.00 y 1, 2008, Fee will be \$900.00 NER THAT IS A BUSINESS ENTITY N rs MAY NOT be changed on the form RTNER INFORMATION	IUST BE REGIS	TERED AND ACTIVE WITH Th It must be filed to change a g		
The obliga SIGNATURE 12. DOCUMENT / NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP DOCUMENT / NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS	tions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of register After Mar A GENERAL PARTI NOTE: General Partne GENERAL PA MCDONOUGH, DONALD F 6468 PARKLAND DRIVE SARASOTA, FL 34243 MCDONOUGH, BLYTHE A 6468 PARKLAND DRIVE	ed agent and utle if applicable. NOWILL FEE IS \$500.00 y 1, 2008, Fee will be \$900.00 NER THAT IS A BUSINESS ENTITY N rs MAY NOT be changed on the form RTNER INFORMATION	IUST BE REGIS	TERED AND ACTIVE WITH Th It must be filed to change a g	DATE HIS OFFICE. Jeneral partner. 00868762. 3-80022-016.500.00	
the obliga	tions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of register After Mar A GENERAL PARTI NOTE: General Partne GENERAL PA MCDONOUGH, DONALD F 6468 PARKLAND DRIVE SARASOTA, FL 34243 MCDONOUGH, BLYTHE A 6468 PARKLAND DRIVE	ed agent and utle if applicable. NOWILL FEE IS \$500.00 y 1, 2008, Fee will be \$900.00 NER THAT IS A BUSINESS ENTITY N rs MAY NOT be changed on the form RTNER INFORMATION	IUST BE REGIS	FERED AND ACTIVE WITH TH throws the filed to change a g U0000 04./09./08	DATE HIS OFFICE. Jeneral partner. 00868762 8-80022-016, 500,00 RITE	
The obliga SIGNATURE 12. DOCUMENT / NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP DOCUMENT / NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP DOCUMENT / NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS	tions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of register After Mar A GENERAL PARTI NOTE: General Partne GENERAL PA MCDONOUGH, DONALD F 6468 PARKLAND DRIVE SARASOTA, FL 34243 MCDONOUGH, BLYTHE A 6468 PARKLAND DRIVE	ed agent and utle if applicable. NOWILL FEE IS \$500.00 y 1, 2008, Fee will be \$900.00 NER THAT IS A BUSINESS ENTITY N rs MAY NOT be changed on the form RTNER INFORMATION	IUST BE REGIS	TERED AND ACTIVE WITH TH th must be filed to change a g U0000 04./09/08 DO NOT W	DATE HIS OFFICE. Jeneral partner. 00868762 8-80022-016, 500,00 RITE	

t

L

,

|